Event:
Track:

Report:

USF2000 Grand Prix of Sonoma

Sonoma Raceway

Official Starting Line Up

Race

Round 13 / 14

2.385 mile(s)

USF2000

August 22, 2014
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SP Car Driver Name

1 10 Latorre, Florian
2 7  Enerson, RC
3 2 Eidson, Jake
4 44  Slaghekke, Jeroen
5 5 Telitz, Aaron (R)
6 24 Portante, Peter
7 17  Franzoni, Victor (R)
8 98 Herta, Colton (R)
9 21 Jamin, Nico (R)
10 96 Furuseth, Henrik
11 97 Toppe, Clark
12 4  Burkett, Daniel
13 77 Cindric, Austin
14 91 Starrantino, Adrian (R)
15 3  Andres Soori, Keyvan (R)
16 15 Myasava, Gustavo (R)
17 23 Owen, Will (R)
18 79 Lozano, Santiago (R)
19 13 Maldonado, Juan (R)
20 16 Dayson, James
21 61 List, Andrew (R)
(R) Rookie

Best Time

01:35.0721
01:35.1894
01:35.2258
01:35.4870
01:35.5919
01:35.6399
01:35.9017
01:35.9112
01:35.9114
01:35.9196
01:35.9903
01:36.0234
01:36.0449
01:36.0553
01:36.5098
01:36.6765
01:37.0279
01:37.2623
01:38.2800
01:38.3044
01:38.5772

Session

Quals
Quals
Quals
Quals
Quals
Quals
Quals
Quals
Quals
Quals
Quals
Quals
Quals
Quals
Quals
Quals
Quals
Quals
Quals
Quals
Quals

(C)hassis: V=Van Diemen | (E)ngine: M=Mazda | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires
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